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Way Point
Robbins Field
Dugger’s
Gadsden Muni
Coosa
Edwards Farm
Hickory Grove
Willis
Henson
Roundtree Field
Folsom Field
Mount Aero Lake Farm
Milton Otto
New Horizon
Arab Hwy
Guntersville Apt
Albertville Apt
Lyons Apt
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Map marking information for Huntsville, Alabama [ Moontown Airport ]

Courtesy of Rand Baldwin ’NN’, and Rand Baldwin ’NN’

Non-Control Point Waypoints are indicated by a *

Latitude range: 33 50.1 to 36 114
Longitude range: -87 581 to -84 338

File created Wednesday, 07 August 2019 at 06:21 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
583 N 86 228 W 54 175 5/23 42A
503 N 86 127 W 64 167 10/28 26T
584 N 86 53 W 58 158 6/24 68A
531 N 86 33 W 64 159 12/30 23T
501 N 8 458 W 75 148 3/21 17T
541 N 8 422 W 73 143 2/20 15T
5.1 N 8 398 W 77 143 5/23 15T
268 N 87 232 W 57 249 9/27 35T
245 N 8 560 W 36 229 18/36 36A
161 N 8 515 W 40 214 2/20 55A

38 N 8 434 W 50 198 18/36 26T
294 N 86 404 W 21 214 13/31 26T
78 N 8 380 W 44 193 16/34 25T
190 N 8 302 W 30 185
240 N 86 162 W 26 156 3/21 34A
138 N 8 153 W 38 162 5/23 61A
294 N 8 476 W 42 115
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
19  Isbell Field 34 284 N 8 433 W 46 114 4/22 50A
*  FlyingJ 34 236 N 8 399 W 52 118 E/W 19T
*  Centre Muni 34 96 N 8 381 W 62 131 9/27 34A
* Headquarters 34 63 N 8 339 W 68 131 18/36 20T
*  Dawson 34 101 N 8 155 W 79 120 6/24 28T
*  Russell Apt 34 211 N 85 95 W 79 110 1/19 60A
*  Wallace 34 82 N 85 6.7 W 88 118 1/19 19T
*  Shannon Flight 34 210 N 85 46 W 83 109 3/21 16T
*  Riverside 34 258 N 85 33 W 83 105 8/26 23T
*  Etowah Bend 34 121 N 84 586 W 93 114 17/35 38T
*  Tom B David Fld 34 274 N 84 564 W 89 103 17/35 50A
Mercer 34 262 N 84 552 W 90 103
*  Cartersville 34 74 N 84 509 W 102 115 1/19 58A
* Lawrence County 34 396 N 87 209 W 51 263 13/31 50C
*  Pryor Field 34 392 N 8 567 W 28 257 18/36 51A
33  Saturn Rocket 34 574 N 8 536 W 28 301
*  Ardmore Apt 34 587 N 8 531 W 29 304 1/19 27T
*  Palmer 34 417 N 8 472 W 19 259 18/36 18T
*  Huntsville Int’] 34 384 N 8 464 W 19 247
8  Epps Field 34 519 N 86 462 W 19 295 1/19 23T
*  Big Sky Apt 34 535 N 8 426 W 17 305 18/36 25T
*  Redstone Arsenal Airfield 34 407 N 86 41.1 W 14 250 17/35 73A
16  Hazel Green Apt 34 550 N 8 388 W 16 318 7/25 27A
23 Madison Co. Executive 34 514 N 8 334 W 9.3 325 18/36 50A
5  Burritt Museum 34 430 N 8 324 W 5.0 244
37  Speedway 34 341 N 8 320 W 13 198
*  Owens Crossroad 34 370 N 8 279 W 9.0 181 17/35 27T
1 Moontown Apt 34 448 N 8 277 W 9/27 22T
29  New Market, AL 34 546 N 8 256 W 11 10
12 Frerich Apt 34 391 N 8 250 W 7.1 159 9/27 25T
22 Madison County Lake Dam 34 483 N 8 237 W 55 43
14 Grant, AL 34 317 N 8 152 W 19 142
31  Princeton, AL 34 506 N 8 146 W 14 62
42 Woodville 34 400 N 8 133 W 15 112 NE/SW 22T
18  Hytop, AL 34 550 N 86 52 W 24 61
34  Scottsboro Apt 34 413 N 86 03 W 26 99 3/21 53A
38  Stevenson Apt 34 532 N 8 482 W 39 75 5/23 41A
* Leon’s Landing 34 447 N 8 414 W 44 90 16/34 30T
*  Indian Hill Apt 34 595 N 8 390 W 49 70 4/22 29T
*  Cloudmont 34 320 N 8 354 W 52 106 18/36 25T
*  Fox Mountain 34 438 N 8 325 W 52 91 2/20 12T
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Way Point
Lookout Mountain
Mount Cove
Wyatt
Barwick Lafayette
Wilson
Flying G Ranch
Catoosa Springs
Pratermill Flight Park
Dalton
Petty Farms
Blue Bird
R.M. Harris
Hassell
Palmer Village
Lawrenceburg Apt
Abernathy Field
Askey
Dellrose RR
Taft, TN
Hudgin Air
Fayetteville Apt
Pleasant Grove
Lynchburg, TN
Aviation Valley
Huntland, TN
Rutledge
Tullahoma Apt
Amacher Apt
Myers Smith
Arnold AS
King Airport
Winchester Apt
Spencer Apt
Lords Landing
Sewanee Apt
Elk River Apt
Marion Co-Brown
Matthews Field
Ledford Field
Lovell Field
Dallas Bay Sky Park
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Latitude
54.3
37.9
34.7
41.3
52.2
52.1
55.0
52.9
433
57.5
54.0
50.8
23.1
26.9
14.1

9.2
27.5
6.6
1.2
28.4
35
23.9
17.0
25.7
2.8
22.3
22.8
18.5
15.0
23.5
8.0
10.7
23.0
19.8
12.2
19.2
3.0
149
20.5
2.1
11.2
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Longitude
27.6
26.8
23.0
174
12.0

3.7

3.1
534
52.1
46.8
46.7
453
58.1
30.4
15.5

3.4
57.4
48.5
43.1
40.8
339
33.2
224
17.3
16.1
16.0
14.8
14.2

7.5

53

4.7

4.0
58.0
57.2
53.2
51.2
35.0
27.5
23.0
12.2
10.2
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Distance
58
58
62
67
72
80
81
90
90
96
96
97
96
76
56
44
57
32
24
52
22
45
37
48
23
45
45
41
40
49
34
37
52
49
45
52
54
67
74
74
79

Bearing
79
98

100
93
83
84
81
84
91
81
83
85

298

310

307

310

330

322

322

346

345

353

8
12
28
14
16
18
29
25
39
37
32
35
46
41
67
58
56
74
67

Description
6/24 20T
6/24 13A
2/20 28T
2/20 54A
3/21 20T
3/21 20T
17/35 10A
17/35 8T
14/32 50A
1/19 25T
N/S 12T
1/19 13T
2/20 46A
8/26 8A
17/35 50A
15/33 50A
16/34 17T

13/31 31T
2/20 49A
10/28 30T

14/32 18T

18/36 27T
6/24 50A
N/S 20T
9/27 27T
3/21 60A
17/35 13T
18/36 50A
18/36 17T
10/28 24T
6/24 33A
10/28 34T
4/22 35A
5/23 22T

2/20 74A
5/23 30A
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Way Point
Collegedale
Mark Anton
Hardwick
Mc Minn Co Apt
Perry County
John A Baker Fd
Maury Co. Apt
Hunter
Mule Patch
Looperville
R + S Buzzard
Shultz
Ellington Apt
T Top
Puckett Field
Trione
Hawk Haven
Ellis
Gibson Apt
Versailles
Mc Donald Apt
Long Meadow
Shelbyville Apt
Fairfield Apt
Stones River Apt
Murfreesboro Apt
Baker
Cedar Glade Apt
Falcon
Ragsdale
Warren Co Apt
Smithville
Jakes Mtn Apt
Hogue Apt
Cornelia Fort
Nashville
Smyrna Apt
Fall Creek Apt
Lebanon
Toy Box
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Latitude

2.6
29.2
13.2
23.8
35.8
32.8
33.2
41.8
36.1
46.8
40.6
449
304
414
41.1
48.4
41.2
46.8
46.1
43.8
52.0
40.0
33.6
31.1
58.5
52.6
55.3
433
33.0
30.9
41.9
59.1
31.9
38.3
114

7.5

0.5

2.5
114
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Longitude

1.3
55.9
49.9
33.8
52.6
35.8
10.7
57.4
56.0
54.0
53.8
48.8
48.2
38.1
36.9
36.7
36.4
35.0
32.8
323
30.0
29.1
26.6
25.1
23.2
22.6
20.7
16.3
12.8
57.2
50.6
48.6
28.8
23.8
42.0
40.7
31.2
21.5
18.9
17.3
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Distance
84
100
98
116
99
85
69
71
65
75
69
72
56
66
65
74
65
72
71
68
77
64
56
53
85
78
81
68
57
60
74
93
78
86
101
96
87
90
100
88

Bearing
76
59
70
67

307
311
324
337
336
341
339
344
340
351
352
353
353
354
356
356
358
359

1

W W W W

28
28
23
45
44

352

353

358

5

Description

3/21 50A
3/21 33A

18/36 36A
2/20 40A
6/24 60A
5/23 20T

17/35 18T
13/31 22T
2/20 50A
1/19 25T
14/32 22T
18/36 25T
17/35 24T
11729 16T
18/36 15T
6/24 20T
9/27 24T
1/19 24T
18/36 50A
6/24 23T
15/33 21T
18/36 39A
18/36 20T
4/22 22T

9/27 18T
5/23 50A
6/24 41A

4/22 30C
4/22 35A
13/31 110A
1719 55A
18/36 27T
1719 50A
6/24 15T



